
ALUKSNE 2017     ALŪKSNE   D U14 z -38 kg 
Competitors: 16

1

1. Maksims ŠESTAKOVS, Liepājas KSS

9. Nikita PONAMOREV, Прометей 11 - 00s1

2

5. Artur DANIELYAN, Адмиралтеец

13. Miķelis Jānis ROZE, Alūksnes BJSS 10 - 00

3

3. Daniels RŪSIS, Jelgavas BJSS

11. Viktor KROVIKOV , Каллиста 00 - 13s1

4

7. Nikolai STROGONOV, Бригантина Псков

15. Aliaksandr KAZAK, Воробьёв и Свирид00 - 10

5

2. Vadim GERMAN, Borec Moscow

10. Ņikita KUĻUKS, Jelgavas BJSS 02s2 - 01

6

6. Oleg PAUTOV, MGFSO Moscow

14. Eduards LĪPENĪTS, V.Zeļonija SS 01 - 00

7

4. Matas NORKEVIČIUS, Ristis R.Sargūno g.

12. Kirils GOLUBEVS, Liepājas KSS 02 - 01

8

8. Kirills MARKOVS, Lido

16. Artem KORSAKOV, Прометей 11 - 00
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ŠESTAKOVS
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18

PAUTOV
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MARKOVS
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17

LĪPENĪTS

DANIELYAN
00 - 12

23
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PAUTOV

01 - 00
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aliaksandr KAZAK, Воробьёв и Свирид

Oleg PAUTOV, MGFSO Moscow

Maksims ŠESTAKOVS, Liepājas KSS

Artur DANIELYAN, Адмиралтеец

Matas NORKEVIČIUS, Ristis R.Sargūno g.

Eduards LĪPENĪTS, V.Zeļonija SS

Viktor KROVIKOV , Каллиста

Kirills MARKOVS, Lido


